
ERC, NCTE, BHUBANESWAR 

P A R T I C U L A R S O F S T A F F 
Session 2017-2018 

Name:KARNAJORA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Vill.-Mehendigram,PO- Khalshi,  P.S.-Raiganj, Dist.-Uttar Dinajpur, W.B. Pin-733134Course: B.Ed 

SL. 
NO. 

NAME 
WITH 

DATE OF BIRTH 

  AGE 

   
 W

H
ET

H
ER

 S
C

/S
T/

O
B

C
/O

TH
ER

 
   

   
   

   
   

   
  C

A
TE

G
O

R
Y 

    
   

   
   

   
   

 D
ES

IG
N

A
TI

O
N

 

    B.ED. 
YES/NO. 

.M.ED. 
YES/NO 

.M.A(EDU
CATION) 
YES/NO. 
 

MASTER’
S 
DEGREE 
SCHOOL 
SUBJECT 
YES/NO. 
  

SU
B

JE
C

T 
O

F 
TE

A
C

H
IN

G
 

P
.H

D
.(

ED
U

C
A

TI
O

N
/O

TH
ER

 
SU

B
JE

C
T)

  Y
ES

/N
O

. 

P
A

SS
ED

 U
G

C
 N

ET
 O

R
 

EQ
U

IV
A

LE
N

T 
 Y

ES
/N

O
. 

TE
A

C
H

IN
G

 E
X

P
ER

IE
N

C
E 

IN
 

YE
A

R
 

TE
A

C
H

IN
G

 E
X

P
ER

IE
N

C
E 

IN
   

 
R

EC
O

G
N

IZ
ED

 S
C

H
O

O
L/

B
.E

D
 

C
O

LL
EG

E 
(E

N
C

LO
SE

 E
X

P
ER

IE
N

C
E 

C
ER

TI
FI

C
A

TE
 F

R
O

M
 T

H
E 

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L)
 

D
A

TE
 O

F 
IN

IT
IA

L 
A

P
P

O
IN

TM
EN

T 
A

N
D

 N
C

TE
 R

EG
U

LA
TI

O
N

 
U

N
D

ER
 W

H
IC

H
 H

E 
O

R
 S

H
E 

W
A

S 
A

P
P

O
IN

TE
D

 

 
JO

IN
IN

G
 D

A
TE

 

R
EM

A
R

K
S 

If yes, 
%age of 
Marks 

If yes, 
%age of 
Marks 

If yes, 
%age of 
Marks 

If yes, 
%age of 
Marks 

(1)                             (2)   (3)         (4)          (5)       (6)      (7)       (8)          (9) (10)   (11) (12)  (13)          (14)         (15)     (16)  

1 DETAILS OF TEACHING STAFF 

1(A) PRINCIPAL / HOD 

1 DR. JITENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 
02/07/1970 

47 

G
en

er
al

 

P
ri

n
ci

p
al

 
YES 

63.00% 
YES 

58.0% 
NO 

Philosophy 
56.00% 

FO
U

N
D

A
TI

O
N

 

Yes NO 

1
5

 Y
ea

rs
 

8
 M

o
n

th
s 

6
 D

ay
s Teachers’ 

training 
college 1

4
/1

2
/ 

2
0

1
7

 

1
5

/1
2

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

 

II LECTURERS / TEACHING STAFF (AS PER NCTE NORMS) 

1 TOFA SEN 
09/04/1987 30 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
72.00% 

NO NO 
Education 

60.23% 
 FO

U
N

D
A

TI
O

N
 

NO NO 
1 Year 7 
months 

- 

2
8

-0
4

-

2
0

1
6

 

2
9

-0
4

-

2
0

1
6

 

 

2 MADHOBI RAJAK 
21/09/1987 30 S.

C
 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
68.28% 

NO NO 
Education 

55.12% 
 FO

U
N

D
A

TI
O

N
 

NO NO 
1 Year 7 
months - 

2
8

-0
4

-

2
0

1
6

 

2
9

-0
4

-

2
0

1
6

 

 

3 DIPANKAR DEBSARMA 
05/01/1991 28 S.

C
 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
68.1% 

NO NO 
Education 

60.00% 
 FO

U
N

D
A

TI
O

N
 

NO NO NO - 

0
7/

0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

0
8/

0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

 



 

 

4 MEHEBUB RAHAMAN 
28/02/1990 

28 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
73.50% 

NO NO 
Education 

58.90% 

FO
U

N
D

A
TI

O
N

 

NO NO NO 
-

 - 0
7

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

0
8

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

 

5  BEEKAM LAKSHMAN 
SINGH 
10/06/1970 

47 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
65.60% 

YES 
60.03% 

NO 
BOTANY 
57.42% LI

FE
  

SC
IE

N
C

E 

No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

0
8

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

 

6 NADIGATLA RAMANA RAO 
01/05/1983 

31 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
69.42% 

YES 
82.00% 

NO 
CHEMIS

TRY 
63.80% P

H
YS

IC
A

L 
SC

IE
N

C
E 

 No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

0
8

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

 

7 SOUGATA BASU 
24/03/1990 27 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
75.57% 

YES 
81.50% 

 
NO 

MATH 
74.10% 

M
at

h
em

at
ic

s 

No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

0
8

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

 

8 BALARAM MONDAL 
04/03/1989 

28 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
56.80% 

YES 
70.06% 

NO 

Bengali 
63.50% 

 

 

B
en

ga
li 

 No No NO - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

1
0

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

 

9 MANIKA DAS 
02/01/1989 

28 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
75.20% 

YES 
79.55% 

NO 
SANSKRI

T 
62.70% SA

N
SK

R
IT

 
 No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

0
8/

0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

 

10 MUNNER HOSSAIN 
04/09/1984 

33 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
60.00% 

YES 
68.70% 

NO 
English 
57.68% En

gl
is

h
 

 No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

0
8/

06
/ 

2
01

7
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

11 BIPLAB CHANDRA SARKAR 
24/03/1985 

32 S.
C

. 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
63.50% 

YES 
69.70% 

NO 
History 
65.30% 

H
is

to
ry

 
 No No NO - 

1
1

/0
4

/ 

2
0

1
6

 

0
8

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

 

12 CHANDRANI SAHA 
08/12/1989 

28 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
76.00% 

YES 
68.50% 

No 

GEOGRA
PHY 

58.33% G
eo

gr
ap

h
y No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

0
8

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

 

13 SATYANARAYANA SURLA 
01/08/1986 

31 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

YES 
69.28 

YES 
78.00% 

NO 
Political 
Science 

61.90% P
o

lit
ic

al
 

Sc
ie

n
cE

 

No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

0
8

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

 

14 MITHILA DEBNATH 
16/04/1982 

35 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

NO NO NO 
M.A 

Music 
59.62 M

u
si

c 

No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7 

0
8

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

 

15 SOMNATH DAS 
02/10/1982 

35 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 
NO NO NO 

M.F.A 
57.40

% Fi
n

e 
A

rt
s 

No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

0
8

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

 

16 VASKAR SAHA 
31/10/1984 

33 

G
en

er
al

 

Le
ct

u
re

r 

NO NO NO 
M.Ped 
68.30

% P
h

ys
ic

al
  

Ed
u

ca
ti

o
n

 

No No No - 

0
7

/0
6

/ 
2

0
1

7
 

0
8/

06
/ 

2
0

1
7

 

 

III Non-Teaching Staff  

1 BANASRI MANDAL 
28/11/1989 

29 

G
en

er
al

 

LI
B

R
A

R
IA

N
 

B.LIS 
73.20% 

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 

1
4

/1
2

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

1
5

/1
2

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

 

2 RAKESH BARMAN 
10/08/1996 

21 

S.
C

. 

C
O

M
P

U
TE

R
 

LA
B

 
A

SS
IS

TA
N

T B.C.A 
75.00% 

NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 

1
4

/1
2

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

1
5

/1
2

/ 

2
0

1
7

 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

CERTIFICATE 

 

(I)  This is to certify that the appointment of the above teaching staff has been made on the basis of recommendation of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the       
UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body. 

(II) All appointment are on full-time and regulars basis except those specified as pert-time as per NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is paid salary 
In such scale of pay as prescribed by the UGC/University/Affiliating Body from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice in to the Bank account of  employee 
specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure. 

(iii)The management of the institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension,gratuity, provident fund, etc for this employees.  
The institution shall follow  all the  norms of  the  NCTE as amended from time to time. 
 
 
 

 
 

                                            Name & Signature of the                                                                                       Name & Counter Signature  with Seal of the  
                              Authorized Representative of the Institution                                                 Register/Competent Authority of the AffiliatingBody 
 
                             Date:………………………… 
 
 
 


