ERC, NCTE, BHUBANESWAR PARTICULARSOFSTAFF

Session 2017-2018

Name: KARNAJORA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Vill.-Mehendigram, PO- Khalshi, P.S.-Raiganj, Dist.-Uttar Dinajpur, W.B. Pin-733134Course: B.Ed

SL. NO.	NAME WITH DATE OF BIRTH	AGE	SC/ST/OBC/OTHER ATEGORY	DESIGNATION	B.ED. YES/NO.	.M.ED. YES/NO	.M.A(EDU CATION) YES/NO.	MASTER' S DEGREE SCHOOL SUBJECT YES/NO.	CT OF TEACHING	DUCATION/OTHER JECT) YES/NO.	SED UGC NET OR IVALENT YES/NO.	HING EXPERIENCE IN YEAR	NG EXPERIENCE IN AIZED SCHOOL/B.ED ENCLOSE EXPERIENCE FROM THE PRINCIPAL)	INITIAL APPOINTMENT NCTE REGULATION VHICH HE OR SHE WAS APPOINTED	JOINING DATE	REMARKS
			WHETHER C.	ā	If yes, %age of Marks	If yes, %age of Marks	If yes, %age of Marks	If yes, %age of Marks	SUBJE	P.HD.(EDUC SUBJECT	PASS	TEACHI	TEACHING RECOGNIZE COLLEGE (ENC	DATE OF II AND N UNDER W)r	
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)	(15)	(16)	

1	DETAILS OF TEACHING STAFF															
1(A)	PRINCIPAL / HOD															
1	DR. JITENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 02/07/1970	47	General	Principal	YES 63.00%	YES 58.0%	NO	Philosophy 56.00%	FOUNDA	Yes	NO	15 Years 8 Months 6 Days	Teachers' training college	14/12/ 2017	15/12/ 2017	
II	LECTURERS / TEACHING STAFF (AS PER NCTE NORMS)															
1	TOFA SEN 09/04/1987	30	General	Lecturer	YES 72.00%	NO	NO	Education 60.23%	FOUND	NO	NO	1 Year 7 months	-	28-04-	29-04-	
2	MADHOBI RAJAK 21/09/1987	30	S.C	Lecturer	YES 68.28%	NO	NO	Education 55.12%	FOUND	NO	NO	1 Year 7 months	-	28-04-	29-04- 2016	
3	DIPANKAR DEBSARMA 05/01/1991	28	S.C	Lecturer	YES 68.1%	NO	NO	Education 60.00%	FOUND	NO	NO	NO	-	07/06/	08/06/	

4	MEHEBUB RAHAMAN 28/02/1990	28	General	Lecturer	YES 73.50%	NO	NO	Education 58.90%	FOUNDA	NO	NO	NO	-	07/06/ 2017	08/06/	
5	BEEKAM LAKSHMAN SINGH 10/06/1970	47	General	Lecturer	YES 65.60%	YES 60.03%	NO	BOTANY 57.42%	LIFE	No	No	No	-	07/06/	08/06/	
6	NADIGATLA RAMANA RAO 01/05/1983	31	General	Lecturer	YES 69.42%	YES 82.00%	NO	CHEMIS TRY 63.80%	PHYSICAL SCIENCE	No	No	No	-	07/06/ 2017	08/06/	
7	SOUGATA BASU 24/03/1990	27	General	Lecturer	YES 75.57%	YES 81.50%	NO	MATH 74.10%	Mathem atics	No	No	No	-	07/06/	08/06/	
8	BALARAM MONDAL 04/03/1989	28	General	Lecturer	YES 56.80%	YES 70.06%	NO	Bengali 63.50%	Bengali	No	No	NO	-	07/06/	10/06/	
9	MANIKA DAS 02/01/1989	28	General	Lecturer	YES 75.20%	YES 79.55%	NO	SANSKRI T 62.70%	SANSKRIT	No	No	No	-	07/06/ 2017	08/06/	
10	MUNNER HOSSAIN 04/09/1984	33	General	Lecturer	YES 60.00%	YES 68.70%	NO	English 57.68%	English	No	No	No	-	07/06/	08/06/	

11	BIPLAB CHANDRA SARKAR 24/03/1985	32	S.C.	Lecturer	YES 63.50%	YES 69.70%	NO	History 65.30%	History	No	No	NO	-	11/04/ 2016	08/06/ 2017
12	CHANDRANI SAHA 08/12/1989	28	General	Lecturer	YES 76.00%	YES 68.50%	No	GEOGRA PHY 58.33%	Geograph y	No	No	No	-	07/06/	08/06/
13	SATYANARAYANA SURLA 01/08/1986	31	General	Lecturer	YES 69.28	YES 78.00%	NO	Political Science 61.90%	Political SciencE	No	No	No	-	07/06/	08/06/ 2017
14	MITHILA DEBNATH 16/04/1982	35	General	Lecturer	NO	NO	NO	M.A Music 59.62	Music	No	No	No	-	07/06/ 2017	08/06/
15	SOMNATH DAS 02/10/1982	35	General	Lecturer	NO	NO	NO	M.F.A 57.40 %	Fine Arts	No	No	No	-	07/06/ 2017	08/06/
16	VASKAR SAHA 31/10/1984	33	General	Lecturer	NO	NO	NO	M.Ped 68.30 %	Physical Education	No	No	No	-	07/06/ 2017	08/06/
Ш	Non-Teaching Staff		•					•	•		•				1
1	BANASRI MANDAL 28/11/1989	29	General	LIBRARIA N	B.LIS 73.20%	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	14/12/ 2017	15/12/ 2017
2	RAKESH BARMAN 10/08/1996	21	S.C.	COMPUTER LAB ASSISTANT	B.C.A 75.00%	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	14/12/ 2017	15/12/ 2017

CERTIFICATE

- (I) This is to certify that the appointment of the above teaching staff has been made on the basis of recommendation of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body.
- (II) All appointment are on full-time and regulars basis except those specified as pert-time as per NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is paid salary In such scale of pay as prescribed by the UGC/University/Affiliating Body from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice in to the Bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure.

(iii)The management of the institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, etc for this employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amended from time to time.

Name & Signature of the Authorized Representative of the Institution

Date:.....

Name & Counter Signature with Seal of the Register/Competent Authority of the AffiliatingBody